-

Customer Order Date:
19.10.2023

Customer Order Number:
1136734801

ESTAELISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider

110867779

aarl, 7646 [Loading Status:

Telephone: 021 - 80673911
WmAmA%wM % N&WWK%%%&%MKOQ
at Reqg No: ; :
FAIR E: FLO-ID 58503 Gross Weight : 19.017kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901142 |700023688

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml cs
901036 qooommywo Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml) cs

Ligquer|Runne
DEBRIE

Signed:

6 x 750
24 x 275

16.40 466.84
0.80 256.85

466.84
256.85

70.02
38.53

536.86

295.38

Delivered by

Received in good order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

.wwuwwx

Name:—Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd |

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




